
Royal High School 
 ​2020 Cross Country 

Schedule 
Day/Date             ​Meet  Location  Time 

       

Sat. Aug. 29             Open    7:00 

Sat. Sept. 5                Open    8:30 

Sat. Sept. 12 
115115 

          Open    7:30 

Sat. Sept. 19  Sealy Inv.  TBD  8:00 

Sat. Sept. 26  Weimar Invitational     Weimar Stadium  8:00 

Sat.  Oct.   3   Long Run Saturday  Royal     8:00 
 
 

Wed. Oct 14 
Mon. Oct. 28 

 24-4A District Meet  Royal ISD     8:30 
 

Mon. Oct. 26 
Sat.  Nov. 7 
 

 

Region IV Meet 

Corpus Christi A&M 
Old Settlers Park 

Round Rock 

  TBA 
  TBA 
 



 State Meet 
 
 

                        Head Coach – Robert Weber 
                     Asst. Coach Craig Rollins 

Athletic Director- Greg Anderson 
      Principal- Tony Runnels 
    Superintendent- Leticia Guzman 

34499 Royal Rd             Brookshire, TX 77423                 281-934-2215 
                                                                                281-934-6771 


